
Antonio Nuno-Gonzalez x Romelia Richmond 
Celedonia Corral x Jason Afable 
Celedonia Galaviz x Pearl Chesser 
Eduardo Saldana x Kimberly Sibrel 
Encarnacion Alamillo x Jose Alamillo 
Enrique Arrellano x Kimberly Sibrel 
Erasmo Corral x Christina Berumen 
Ezequiel Garcia x Jenny Mota 
Feliciano Zarupe x Melissa Gonzalez 
Fernando Gonzalez x Brenda Garcia 
Francisco Angeles x Christina Berumen 

Genaro Garza x Danielle Healey 
Guadalupe Duran x Danielle Healey 
Juan Lupian x Maria Garcia 
Juan Salcedo x Lory Salcedo 
Manuel Aparicio x Lourdes Tlaxcuapan 
Maria Carrillo x Krystal Ramos 
Maria Collier x Julie Manakas and Jamie Williams 
Maria Robles Luna x Maria Garcia 
Porfirio Rico x Beatriz Zizumbo 
Porifio Garcia x Susan Zamudio 
Rafael Cortez x Efrain De Santos 
Ramiro Solis x Christina Berumen 
Raul Hernandez x Susan Zamudio 
Roberto Martinez Cordero x Amy Taylor 
Rodolfo Balderama x Jose Medina 
Rosario Sanchez x Jason Afable 
Samuel Perez x Efrain De Santos 
Santa Maria Madera x Jose Tlaxcuapan 
Jose Concepcion x Lindsay Huysentnuyt 
Ben Zapata x Amy Taylor 
Robert Borrego x Jose Alamillo 
Amado Vasquez x Jose Alamillo 
Aben Carranco x Jose Antonio Romero 
Francisco Macias x Elida Macias 
Samuel Camacho x Jose Alamillo and Frank Barajas 
Jose Carmona-Oliva X Jenny Mota 
Daniel Molina x Jeanette Sandoval 
Luis Ruiz Zamudio x Susan Zamudio 



Isais Muro X Aron Pamatz 
Francisco Paz x Samuel Zuniga 



11/18/08 
10/17/08 
4/6/08 
10/1/08 

10/27/08 
11/3/08 

11/11/08 
4/2/08 

11/20/08 
5/9/08 
10/3/08 

10/5/08 
11/18/08 
10/31/08 
11/30/08 
11/15/08 
11/28/08 
4/30/08 
12/3/08 

10/14/08 
7/1/08 
10/9/08 

11/22/08 
7/12/08 
11/12/08 
4/8/08 

11/10/08 
9/18/08 
11/19/08 
6/24/08 
11/10/08 
11/23/09 
8/28/09 
5/6/09 
5/1/09 
3/6/09 
6/4/09 

11/11/08 
7/1/08 



4/2/10 
4/16/10 


